
Camp Week Dates # of Days Times Cost

1 Mon. June 30-Fri. July 4 4 8:45 am - 2:30 pm $200

2 Mon. July 7 - Fri. July 11 5 8:45 am - 2:30 pm $250

2 Mon. July 7 - Fri. July 11 5 8:45 am - 11:15 am (Miller Park Only) $125

2 Mon. July 7 - Fri. July 11 5 11:45 am - 2:30 pm (Miller Park Only) $125

3 Mon. July 14 - Fri. July 18 5 8:45 am - 2:30 pm $250

3 Mon. July 14 - Fri. July 18 5 8:45 am - 11:30 am (Miller Park Only) $125

3 Mon. July 14 - Fri. July 18 5 11:45 pm - 2:30 pm (Miller Park Only) $125

4 Mon. July 21 - Fri. July 25 5 8:45 am-2:30 pm $250

 4 Mon. July 21 - Fri. July 25 5 8:45 am - 11:15 am (Miller Park Only) $125

4 Mon. July 21 - Fri. July 25 5 11:45 pm - 2:30 pm (Miller Park Only) $125

5 Mon. July 28 - Fri. August 1 5 8:45 am - 2:30pm $250

6 Tues. August 5 - Fri. August 8 4 8:45 am - 2:30 pm $200

Registration closes on Monday, June 2nd,2025 at 5:00 pm

June 30  - August 8, 2025June 30  - August 8, 2025
SD 43 SUMMER CAMPSSD 43 SUMMER CAMPS

SD43 Summer Camp Information
Come join our community schools for a fun filled time at our summer camps.
Activities include outdoor activities, gym games, arts and crafts, special guest
and out trips to our local parks and much more!
Information and activities will vary between locations. Weekly details will be
sent out each Friday before camp week. 
Lunch and Snacks will be provided for full day camps only.
No Camps on July 1 and August 4, 2025

Open to students who have completed Kindergarten through Grade 4

Miller Park,  Jame Park,  &  École Pitt RiverMiller Park,  Jame Park,  &  École Pitt River

Registration opens on Monday, April 7th at 8am

Students entering Grade 6 are eligible for Middle School Camps


